' B IMUS RURAL BANK, INC.

4

- A

7.

8.

Annual Report Assessment Checklist
As of 31 December 2023

Corporate Policy

Financial Summary/Financial Highlights

Financial Condition and Result of Operation

Risk Management Framework Adopted

Corporate Governance

Corporate Information

Audited Financial Statement with Auditor’s Opinion

information on sustainable finance

Il. Compliance with App. 62 of the MORB

ANNUAL REPORT ' 2023

Reference Page

9-22
22-23
24-103
104-106

107

Page 1



