

1.

2023

Annual Report Assessment Checklist As of 31 December 2023

Reference Page

1.	Compliance	with Section 175 on Disclosure requirements in the annual report	
	1.	Corporate Policy	2-3
	2.	Financial Summary/Financial Highlights	3
	3.	Financial Condition and Result of Operation	3-5
	4.	Risk Management Framework Adopted	5-9
	5.	Corporate Governance	9-22
	6.	Corporate Information	22-23
	7.	Audited Financial Statement with Auditor's Opinion	24-103
	8.	Information on sustainable finance	104-106
11.	Compliance	with App. 62 of the MORB	107